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ANNUAL STATISTICS NCLEX – SCHOOL YEAR 2009 

NUMBER AND PERCENT PASSING OF FIRST-TIME CANDIDATES EDUCATED IN DELAWARE 
REGARDLESS OF WHERE THEY TOOK THE EXAM 

 
RN – BY PROGRAM TYPE 

10/1/2008 THROUGH 9/30/2009 
Program Type Took Exam Passed Exam Percent Passing 

Associates 
Baccalaureate 

Diploma 

272 
187 
15 

231 
227 
16 

84.93 
82.38 
93.75 

Delaware Total 
National 

433 
117882 

515 
133647 

84.08 
88.20 

 
 

RN – BY SCHOOL 
10/1/2008 THROUGH 9/30/2009 

School Took Exam Passed Exam Percent Passing 
Beebe 

DTCC – Owens 
DTCC – Stanton 

DTCC – Terry 
Delaware State 

University of DE 
Wesley College 

16 
58 

137 
77 
20 

157 
50 

15 
47 

125 
59 
16 

142 
29 

93.75 
81.03 
91.24 
76.62 
80.00 
90.45 
58.00 

 
 

PN – BY SCHOOL 
10/1/2008 THROUGH 9/30/2009 

School Took Exam Passed Exam Percent Passing 
Camtech, Inc 

DE Inst Hlth Sci 
DTCC – Owens 

DTCC – Terry 
Delaware Skills Ctr 
Delcastle Tech HS 

Leads School 
Polytech Adult Ed 

43 
17 
94 
62 
38 
19 
78 
21 

30 
10 
86 
61 
32 
13 
44 
19 

69.77 
58.82 
91.49 
98.39 
84.21 
68.42 
56.41 
90.48 

Delaware Total 
National 

372 
63017 

295 
53689 

79.30 
85.20 

 


